
The City of Albuquerque Risk Management recognized the Code Enforcement/Planning Department 

and Transit/Bus Stop Maintenance with the City of Albuquerque Safety Culture Award. This award is given to 

individuals or work sections that have outstanding contributions to the safety of their environment.  

Nineteen City employees were recognized with an award certificate to display in their work areas and 

each individual employee received a $100 gift card.  

Congratulations to Code Enforcement/Planning and Transit Bus Stop Maintenance for their commitment to 

employee safety! 

The Risk Management Loss Prevention Section selects an employee(s) or group(s) each quarter to receive this 

award. If you know of a City employee, Section or Division who has gone above and beyond in the area of 

safety please contact the Safety Compliance Specialist or Loss Prevention Manager for that Department.  

Attached is the list of Loss Prevention Employees.  

 

Code Enforcement/Planning                       Bus Stop Maintenance/Transit 

 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
LOSS PREVENTION – DEPARTMENT ASSIGNMENTS 

 
 

Theresa Alling – Loss Prevention Manager   
Office# (505)768-2417  Cell# (505)977-0657   

E-mail:  talling@cabq.gov  

 

 CAO  City Clerk  City Council 

 DFAS  Economic Development  HR 

 Legal  Mayor  Office of the OIG  

 

Robert Bilbao – Safety Compliance Specialist  
Office# (505)768-4527  Cell# (505)331-2022  

E-mail: rbilbao@cabq.gov  
 

 Cultural 
Services 

 Environmental Health  Department of Senior 
Affairs  

 

Martin Garcia - Safety Compliance Specialist  
Office # (505)764-6106  Cell # (505)239-6733   

E-mail: magarcia@cabq.gov  

 

 Transit   

 
 

Randy Martinez – Safety Compliance Specialist  
Office# (505)768-4553  Cell# (505)235-0812  

E-mail: randym@cabq.gov  

 

 Animal Welfare  Municipal Development Department  

 
Vacant:  

Theresa Alling 

talling@cabq.gov 
 

     • Department of Technology   •  Family & Community  

 Planning  
 

Michael E. Sanchez - Safety Compliance Specialist  
Office # (505)768-5346  Cell # (505)264-3301   

E-mail: michaelesanchez@cabq.gov 
 

 Parks & Recreation (Embedded) 
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Frank Galanis- Safety Compliance Specialist 

Office # (505)768-2456           Cell # (505) 850-4511 
E-mail: egalanis@cabq.gov 

 

 APD 
 

 

Ron Silver – Loss Prevention Manager   
Cell# (505)205-4489   

E-mail:  rsilver@cabq.gov  
 

 Solid Waste 

 
 

Craig Deal– Captain  
Office# (505)768-9360    

E-mail: cdeal@cabq.gov  

 

 Fire Department  

 

 
Kelly Price- Loss Prevention Manager 

kprice@cabq.gov 

 Aviation 
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